STGNAL HILL PRODYCTS

BILL TO:

Trios Blue Bottle Liquors

C/O Jan Coetzee & Stegmann str
Jan Niemand Park

Pretoria GP 0186

SOUTH AFRICA

0128004310

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA:

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:

Date:
Due Date:

Customer ID:

Currency:

Customer VAT #

Source:

LRSAC

Trios Blue Bottle Liquors
C/O Jan Coetzee & Stegmann str
Jan Niemand Park
Pretoria GP 0186
SOUTH AFRICA
0826475591
0128004310

2.5% 30 days from invoice

CONTACT

IN153317
13-Dec-2024
12-Jan-2025

C8842

ZAR
4600266011
LRFGO6

10

1"

12

13

14

SO TYPE

S0 NUMBER
Sle] 50147777
ITEM

FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330mi NRBs (4%
ALCNOL)

FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-477: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml Cans (4%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4%

ALC/VOL)

FG S§Z-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440ml| Can (5.0% ALC//OL)

FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m|
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660m| RB
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml -
Deposit

FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440m|
CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440m| CAN
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4,5% ALC/
VvoL)

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.7%
ALC/VOL)

FG BR-547: Bavaria Pomegranate - 24 x 340m| NRB
(MALT)

SHIPMENT NUMBER

55175569

Qry. UoM

1.0000 CASE
1.0000 CASE
100004 CASE
1.0000 1‘/ CASE
20000 cASE
50000  CASE
5.0000 UNIT

50000~  CASE
5.0000 UNIT
50000 .~ CASE
5.0000 &~ CASE
1.0000 CASE
2.0000 ,— CASE

P
1.0000 CASE

UNIT PRICE
260.0000

290.0000

233.0000

260.0000

325.0000

216.5200

31.3200

216.5200

31.3200

330.0000

330.0000

280.0000

280.0000

305.0000

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.

DISC %

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

5.5%

0%

5.5%

0%

14%

14%

11%

11%

5.5%

Juline

DISC AMT
14.30

15.95
12.82
14.30
35.75
59.54
0.00
59.54
0.00
231.00
231.00
30.80
61.60

16.78
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245,70
274.05
220.18
245.70
614.25

1,023.06
156.60

1,023.06
156.60

1,419.00

1,419.00

249.20

498.40

288.22



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN153317
Epping 1 Date: 13-Dec-2024
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 12-Jan-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C8842
Email: debtors@si_gnalhi_!lproducts.oom Currency: ZAR
S Z {l N H l H r { L pR 0 D u [ -[ S Web: http:llwww.mgnalhﬂIproducts.com Customer VAT # 4600266011
Source: LRFGO06
BILL TC: SHIP TO:
Trios Blue Bottle Liquors SHIP VIA: LRSAC
C/O Jan Coetzee & Stegmann str Trios Blue Bottle Liquors
Jan Niemand Park C/O Jan Coetzee & Stegmann str
Pretoria GP 0186 Jan Niemand Park
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0186
0128004310 SOUTH AFRICA
0826475591
0128004310
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Juline 2.5% 30 days from invoice
[
Diiver: <> & /OO DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By: d\-!\\f‘e
Driver Signature@,ﬂ«(a/ er§ DPBC Checked By:
o Cust Signatum@’\%‘-s
TruckRag:[HSﬂ DD(L qp D#:‘
Settlement Discount: R 216.19 "’9 Sales Total:
Note : Please note settiement discount doesn't include returnable items. e TS
Tax Total: 1,174.95
9,007.97

Standard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd — Accountnurnbe
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Cus

(ZAR)
95466 — 205
ode 21127, %
LY
7,

Returns:
|5HP 201 Keg
|5HP 308 Keg
|strongbow Crates and Botties
Strongbow Crates only
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR
Chep retums for credit

S Ary,
l|° l"

Tevils Peals A

BEER COMPARY

N
STRONGBOW.
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